M eeste vOr kpall

17.-20. kohad

1. |Vorulinn

2. Haapsalu linn

3.

Luunjavad

4. | Johvi vald

21.-24. kohad

1.
2
3.
4. | Sakuvald

Muhu vald
Haljalavad
Pélvavad

25.-28. kohad

1.

Jogevavad
Rakverelinn |1
Torvavad

Harku vald

Nd&o vald
Rae vald
Haapsalu linn
Harku vald

Viljandi vald
Poltsamaavald
Haljalavald
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+/-
5-2
4-3
3-4

+/-
6-0
4-2
2-4
0-6

+/-
6-0
4-2
2-4
0-6

+/-
6-0
4-2
2-4
0-6
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Jogevavald

Tartu vald
Kastre vald
Johvi vald
Saku vald

A w20

Kohilavald
Rakverelinn |
Voru linn

Pélvavad

A lw D Eem

Kadrinavald
Tari vald
Saue vald

A lw N PR

Torvavad

Vinni vald
Jarvavald
Luunjavald
Muhu vald

M w N PO

Overall group
1. Noovad

2. Viljandi vald
3. |Kadrinavald
4. | Tartuvad

5. | Kohilavald
6. | Vinni vald
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+/-

0-6

+/-
6-1
5-2
2-4
0-6

+/-
6-1
5-2

0-6

+/-
6-0
4-3
3-4
0-6

+/-
6-2
5-3
3-4
1-6
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Overall group

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Kastre vald
Rakverelinn |
Jarvavald
Raevald
Poltsamaa vald
Tari vad
Saue vald
Luunjavad
Haapsalu linn
Haljalavald
Johvi vald
Voru linn
Muhu vald
Harku vald
Jogevavad
Saku vald
Polvavald

Torvavad
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+/-
5-2
5-2
5-3
4-2
4-2
4-3

34
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
1-6
0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6
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